SOBER HANDLE CHROME CC20

[tem number: 0302218

Sober handles are available in brass and chrome and are excellent for Go
bathroom furniture. CC 20.
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Stocked article

Standards and classifications
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Hole spacing, handle (mm)

Net weight (kg)

51638625
8917563
7330027096544
Yes

ECO10496

40
39
12
20

0

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Surface treatment

Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Chromed
Glossy
Chrome

0,140
0,020
0,085
0,031

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/handles-bathroom-furniture/sober-handle-chrome-cc20

